
Kindergarten 
Weekly Newsletter 

September 15, 2023 

Reminders 

 Our Week of Learning 

Science: Coming soon...  

Literature: “The Lion and the Mouse” 

Poetry: “Hey Diddle, Diddle” 

Hero: George Washington Carver 

Saying: A dog is man’s best friend 

 

  Dates to Remember 

     September 18-21: Penny Wars    

      September 19: PTO Meeting 6:00 P.M. 

      September 22: Color Day 

September 26: Qdoba Fundraiser 

September 29: Assembly 8:10 A.M. 

 

Morgan.Fahey@TheVanguardSchool.com                          

Angela.Longwing@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Amy.Stephens@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Anjelica.Diaz@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Kate.Vasquez@TheVanguardSchool.com                    

Katy.Graham@TheVanguardSchool.com  

 

Penny Wars is 9/18-9/21. Winners will be 

announced at the Color Day assembly on 

9/22. Bring all your pennies, cash, and 

checks to help your team color win! 

Color Day is on 9/22! 

Students may wear their class color 

from head to toe! 

 

Yearbook presales! $25 until 9/15; then 

the price will go up to $30.  

Jostens.com/2024yearbook.com 

 

.  

Character Corner  

The habit of treating all people with digni-

ty; listening to the voices of wisdom and 

authority in our homes, school, and com-

munities; considering the needs of others 

and always treating them with courtesy. 

Respect is about the golden rule - doing 

unto others as you would have done unto 

you.  
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